
                    

                      INSTITUTIONS  

 

 

Calendar of Events for PG Programmes For the Academic Year 2025-26 

Odd Semesters   I  SEM- 10th  Nov - 27th Feb 2026 

                             III SEM- 8TH Dec – 3rd April 2026 

 

 

 

Sl No  Name of the Academic Event Date Day 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week - 

1 

Opening day for Sem I 

Introduction Registration of Courses for 

ODD Semesters/ Week of welcome/ Bridge 

course 

10 Nov 2025 Monday 

 Week of welcome/ Bridge course 11 Nov 2025 Tuesday 

 Week of welcome/ Bridge course 12 Nov 2025 Wednesday 

 Week of welcome/ Bridge course 13 Nov 2025 Thursday 

 Week of welcome/ Bridge course 14 Nov 2025 Friday 

 Week of welcome/ Bridge course 15 Nov 2025 Saturday 

 Holiday 16 Nov 2025 Sunday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week - 2 

Inauguration of the Pg Batch 17 Nov 2025 Monday 

 Curriculum Delivery 18 Nov 2025 Tuesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 19 Nov 2025 Wednesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 20 Nov 2025 Thursday 

 Curriculum Delivery 21 Nov 2025 Friday 

  

 

 

 

 

Holiday 22 Nov 2025 Saturday 

 Holiday 23  Nov 2025 Sunday 

 Curriculum Delivery 24 Nov 2025 Monday 



  

 

Week - 

3 

Curriculum Delivery 25 Nov 2025 Tuesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 26 Nov 2025 Wednesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 27 Nov 2025 Thursday 

 INDUSTRIAL VISIT-1 – MBA 28 Nov 2025 Friday 

  

 

 

 

 

Week - 

4 

Curriculum Delivery 29 Nov 2025 Saturday 

 Holiday 30 Nov 2025 Sunday 

 Curriculum Delivery 1 Dec 2025 Monday 

 Curriculum Delivery 2 Dec 2025 Tuesday 

 Curriculum Delivery/CLUB ACTIVITY- 

1 

3 Dec 2025 Wednesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 4 Dec 2025 Thursday 

 Departmental Social Responsibility (DSR) 

activity-1 

5 Dec 2025 Friday 

  

 

 

 

 

Week - 

5 

Curriculum Delivery 6 Dec 2025 Saturday 

 Holiday 7 Dec 2025 Sunday 

    

 SEMINAR /GUEST LECTURE/ WORK 

SHOP -1 MBA 

9 Dec 2025 Tuesday 

 Curriculum Delivery/CLUB ACTIVITY- 2 10 Dec 2025 Wednesday 

  Curriculum Delivery 11 Dec 2025 Thursday 

 Commencement of III Sem Classes  12 Dec 2025 Friday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week - 

6 

Holiday 13 Dec 2025 Saturday 

 Holiday 14 Dec 2025 Sunday 

 1st Internal Test 15 Dec 2025 Monday 

 1st Internal Test 16 Dec 2025 Tuesday 

 1st Internal Test 17 Dec 2025 Wednesday 



 1st Internal Test 18 Dec 2025 Thursday 

 Curriculum Delivery 19 Dec 2025 Friday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week - 

7 

Curriculum Delivery 20 Dec 2025 Saturday 

 Holiday 21 Dec 2025 Sunday 

 Curriculum Delivery/ COMMENCEMENT 

OF PROJECT WORK/ TECHNICAL 

TRAINING TITLE SUBMISSION 

22 Dec 2025 Monday 

 Curriculum Delivery 23 Dec 2025 Tuesday 

 Curriculum Delivery/CLUB ACTIVITY- 

3 

24 Dec 2025 Wednesday 

 Holiday 25 Dec 2025 Thursday 

Christmas 

 Holiday 26 Dec 2025 Friday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week - 

8 

Holiday 27 Dec 2025 Saturday 

 Holiday 28 Dec 2025 Sunday 

 Curriculum Delivery 29 Dec 2025 Monday 

 Curriculum Delivery/ SEMINAR /GUEST 

LECTURE/ WORK SHOP - MBA 
30 Dec 2025 Tuesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 31 Dec 2025 Wednesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 1 Jan 2026 Thursday 

(New Year’s 

Day) 

  Curriculum Delivery 2 Jan 2026 Friday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week - 

Holiday 3 Jan 2026 Saturday 

 Holiday 4 Jan 2026 Sunday 

 SEMINAR /GUEST LECTURE/ WORK 

SHOP - MBA 

5 Jan 2026 Monday 

 Curriculum Delivery 6 Jan 2026 Tuesday 



 9 Curriculum Delivery/CLUB ACTIVITY- 

4 

7 Jan 2026 Wednesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 8 Jan 2026 Thursday 

 INDUSTRIAL VISIT-2 MBA 9 Jan 2026 Friday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week - 

10 

Curriculum Delivery 10 Jan 2026 Saturday 

 Holiday 11 Jan 2026 Sunday 

 Curriculum Delivery 12 Jan 2026 Monday 

 Curriculum Delivery 13 Jan 2026 Tuesday 

 Holiday 14 Jan 2026 Wednesday 

(Makara 

Sankranti 

/Pongal) 

 Curriculum Delivery/CLUB ACTIVITY- 5 15 Jan 2026 Thursday 

 SEMINAR /GUEST LECTURE/ WORK 

SHOP – MBA /   

16 Jan 2026 Friday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week - 

11 

Holiday 17 Jan 2026 Saturday 

 Holiday 18 Jan 2026 Sunday 

 1st Internal Test- 3RD SEM  19 Jan 2026 Monday 

 1st Internal Test- 3RD SEM 20 Jan 2026 Tuesday 

 1stInternal Test- 3RD SEM 21 Jan 2026 Wednesday 

 1st Internal Test- 3RD SEM 22 Jan 2026 Thursday 

 Curriculum Delivery 23 Jan 2026 Friday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week - 

12 

Curriculum Delivery 24 Jan 2026 Saturday 

 Holiday 25 Jan 2026 Sunday 

 Holiday 26 Jan 2026 Monday 

(Republic 

Day) 

 Curriculum Delivery 27 Jan 2026 Tuesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 28 Jan 2026 Wednesday 



 Curriculum Delivery 29 Jan 2026 Thursday 

 SEMINAR /GUEST LECTURE/ WORK 

SHOP – MBA /   
30 Jan 2026 Friday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week - 

13 

Curriculum Delivery 31 Jan 2026 Saturday 

 Holiday 1 Feb 2026 Sunday 

 INDUSTRIAL VISIT-3– MBA 2 Feb 2026 Monday 

 Curriculum Delivery 3 Feb 2026 Tuesday 

 Curriculum Delivery SEMINAR /GUEST 

LECTURE/ WORK SHOP - MBA 

4 Feb 2026 Wednesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 5 Feb 2026 Thursday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week - 

14 

Curriculum Delivery 6 Feb 2026 Friday 

 Holiday 7 Feb 2026 Saturday 

 Holiday 8 Feb 2026 Sunday 

 2nd Internal Test- 1st Sem MBA  9 Feb 2026 Monday 

 2nd Internal Test-1st Sem MBA 10 Feb 2026 Tuesday 

 2nd Internal Test-1st Sem MBA 11 Feb 2026 Wednesday 

 2nd Internal Test-1st Sem MBA 12 Feb 2026 Thursday 

 Curriculum Delivery 13 Feb 2026 Friday 

  Curriculum Delivery 14 Feb 2026 Saturday 

 Holiday 15 Feb 2026 Sunday 



 
 

Week - 

15 

Submission of project work- III SEM  16 Feb 2026 Monday 

 SEMINAR /GUEST LECTURE/ WORK 

SHOP - MBA 

17 Feb 2026 Tuesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 18 Feb 2026 Wednesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 19 Feb 2026 Thursday 

 Curriculum Delivery 20 Feb 2026 Friday 

  

 

 

 

 

Week - 

16 

Holiday 21 Feb 2026 Saturday 

 Holiday 22 Feb 2026 Sunday 

 Display of Attendance List 23 Feb 2026 Monday 

 Curriculum Delivery 24 Feb 2026 Tuesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 25Feb 2026 Wednesday 

 Display of Final CIE Marks /Closure of Semester 26 Feb 2026 Thursday 

 Last date of Finalize CIA Marks / study holidays 27 Feb 2026 

 

Friday 

  

 

 

Week 

– 17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week 

Distribution ESE Hall Tickets 28 Feb 2026 Saturday 

 Holiday 1 Mar 2026 Sunday 

 2nd Internal Test – 3rd Sem MBA 2 Mar 2026 Monday 

 2nd Internal Test- 3rd Sem MBA 3 Mar 2026 Tuesday 

 2nd Internal Test-3rd Sem MBA 4 Mar 2026 Wednesday 

 2nd Internal Test-3rd Sem MBA 5 Mar 2026 Thursday 

 Curriculum Delivery 6 Mar 2026 Friday 

 Holiday  7 Mar 2026 Saturday 

 Holiday 8 Mar 2026 Sunday 

 Curriculum Delivery 9 Mar 2026 Monday 

 Commencement of End Semester Examination 
for 1st sem MBA  

10 Mar 2026 Tuesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 11 Mar 2026 Wednesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 12 Mar 2026 Thursday 

 Curriculum Delivery 13 Mar 2026 Friday 



 – 18 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week - 

19 

Curriculum Delivery 14 Mar 2026 Saturday 

 Holiday 15 Mar 2026 Sunday 

 Curriculum Delivery 16 Mar 2026 

 

Monday 

 Curriculum Delivery 
17 Mar 2026 

Tuesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 18 Mar 2026 Wednesday 

 Curriculum Delivery 19 Mar 2026 Thursday 

 
 

Curriculum Delivery 20 Mar 2026 Friday 

 
 

Holiday 21 Mar 2026 Saturday 

 
 

Holiday 22 Mar 2026 Sunday 

 
 

Curriculum Delivery 23 Mar 2026 Monday 

  

 

 

Week - 

20 

Curriculum Delivery 
 

24 Mar 2026 Tuesday 

  Curriculum Delivery 25  Mar 2026 Wednesday 

  Curriculum Delivery 26 Mar 2026 Thursday 

  Curriculum Delivery 27 Mar 2026 Friday 

  Curriculum Delivery 28 Mar 2026 Saturday 



  Holiday 29  Mar 2026 Sunday 

  Curriculum Delivery 30 Mar 2026 Monday 

 Week - 

21 
Curriculum Delivery 31  Mar 2026 Tuesday 

  Curriculum Delivery 1 Apr 2026 Wednesday 

  Curriculum Delivery 2 Apr 2026 Thursday 

  Display of Final CIE Marks /Closure of Semester 3 Apr 2026 Friday 

  Last date of Finalize CIA Marks / study holidays 4 Apr- 12Apr 

2026 

Saturday 

   
 Commencement of End Semester Examination 
for 3rd Sem MBA  

13 Apr 2026 Monday  

  Commencement of project VIVA- VOCE  Immediately 

after exam  

- 

 

 

No of Club Activities: 05 

No of Club Gues Lectures: 07 

No of Industrial Visits: 03 

Departmental Social Responsibility (DSR) activity: 01 

 

 

 

 

      Principal 
 


